MC MONTGOMERY COLLEGE

GENERAL STUDIES
PROGRAM ADVISING FACULTY - SUMMER 2023

General Studies students are encouraged to meet with a counselor and/or program advisor every semester to
discuss course selections, major requirements, transfer and career options, and more. Please contact faculty listed
below by email to schedule an appointment. Walk-ins are also welcome during listed office hours — please pay
attention to campus and office location and if faculty will be available in person or virtually over summer. More
information on the General Studies program and recommended degree paths for specific disciplines can be found
on the General Studies Program website. If you are unsure who to contact and prefer to be connected with a
program advisor, you may also complete the program advisor request form and we will connect you with an
appropriate program advisor.

GENERAL STUDIES INTERIM DEPARTMENT CHAIR DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS
Mondays 2:00-4:00 PM
Wednesdays 10:00 AM-12:00 PM
Thursdays 3:00-5:00 PM
Virtual or in person
By appointment

Christina Gentile
Christina.Gentile@montgomerycollege.edu
Click here to schedule an appointment

General Studies/ RV
World Languages MT609

COLLEGEWIDE

A AN P . A . A . A A A
FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS
Tendai Johnson Art RV. AR202 By Appointment
Tendai.Johnson@montgomerycollege.edu (Department Chair) ! (contact via email)
Mon-Thurs 8:15 - 10:15 AM
Anestine Theophile-LaFond Communications Virtual Fri 10:00 - 12:00 PM (Virtual Only)
Anestine.Theophile-LaFond@montgomerycollege.edu 6/12-6/30: In Person & Virtual
7/5-7/12: Virtual
Monday & Wednesday
Constance Farley . . RV
Constance.Farley@montgomerycollege.edu g i e e i SB115F 2:0.0 —4:00PM
Virtual Only
Emily Rosado RV Tuesday 9:00 — 11:00 AM
Emily.Rosado@montgomerycollege.edu English/Reading SV305 or Wednesday 5:00 — 7:00 PM
Click Here to Schedule MT220 Virtual Only
Tuesday 9:30-11:00 AM
Shayla Atkins & 3:00-4:00 PM
. . TP/SS
Shayla.Atkins@montgomerycollege.edu English P3-114 Wednesday 9:30 AM-12:15 PM
Click Here to Schedule Thursday 9:30 AM-12:15PM
(June 12-July 14)
Sharon Anthony English/Reading GT By Appointment
Sharon.Anthony@montgomerycollege.edu (Department Chair) PK123 (contact via email)
Teri Hurst English/Reading RV By Appointment
Teri.Hurst@montgomerycollege.edu (Department Chair) MT526 (contact via email)



https://www.montgomerycollege.edu/academics/programs/general-studies/index.html
https://www.montgomerycollege.edu/academics/programs/general-studies/advising/instructional-faculty-advisor-request.html
mailto:Christina.Gentile@montgomerycollege.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/VirtualAdvisingHours@montgomerycollege0.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:Tendai.Johnson@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Anestine.Theophile-LaFond@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Constance.Farley@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Emily.Rosado@montgomerycollege.edu
https://app.acuityscheduling.com/schedule.php?owner=19317882&appointmentType=14539465
mailto:Shayla.Atkins@montgomerycollege.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/DrAtkins@montgomerycollege0.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:Sharon.Anthony@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Teri.Hurst@montgomerycollege.edu

Nathan Zook

Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs

(Department Chair)

Nathan.Zook@montgomerycollege.edu Political Science HLI?;/63 9:00 - 10:00 AM
Click here for Zoom link. Virtual Only
Vincent Intondi . Monday thru Friday
Vincent.Intondi@montgomerycollege.edu Politl-i|clztloslzli£nce F;I;lP—/ZSOS3 11:00 AM — 3:00 PM
Click here to schedule an appointment Virtual Only
Joseph Stumpf History RV By Appointment
Joseph.Stumpf@montgomerycollege.edu (Department Chair) HU274 (contact via email)
Martha Vaughan Media Arts & . Tuesday 10:00 AM —12:00 PM
Martha.Vaughan@mongtomerycollege.edu Technology virtual Thursday 1:00 = 3:00 PM

Virtual Only

Media Arts &
Katherine Hubley Technology RV By Appointment
Katherine.Hubley@montgomerycollege.edu (Acting TC122 (contact via email)
Department Chair)
Monday 10:30 AM —12:00 PM

Roberto Hurtado P RV Wednesday 8:30 AM — 10:00 AM
Roberto.Hurtado@montgomerycollege.edu MT415 Friday 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM

Virtual Only
Doris Melissa Montoya Vallejos World Languages Virtual Wednesday 9:00 AM — 1:00 PM
DorisMelissa.MontoyaVallejos@montgomerycollege.edu Virtual Only

Dept. of World
Ivonne Bruneau-Botello Languages RV By Appointment
Ivonne.Bruneau-Botello@montgomerycollege.edu & Philosophy MT429A (contact via email)
(Department Chair)

Maria-Elvira Luna-Escudero-Alie Hl?:wr;tr;i(t)i];s TP/SS By Appointment
MariaElvira.LunaEscuderoAlie@montgomerycollege.edu CM202G (contact via email)

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND MATHEMATICS (STEM)

FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS
BiologyAdvising@montgomerycollege.edu Biology By email only
cs@montgomerycollege.edu Computer Science By email only
engineeringprogram@montgomerycollege.edu Engineering By email only
Kiersten Newtoff GT Tuesdays 7:00-8:00 PM
Kiersten.Newtoff@montgomerycollege.edu Biology Thursdays 5:00-6:00 PM

- - BE243 .

Click here to schedule an appointment Virtual Only

Cory Newman TP/SS Monday thru Friday

Cory.Newman@montgomerycollege.edu Chemistry SN304 8:00-9:00 AM

Click here to schedule an appointment Virtual or in person, June 12-July 31

Wednesdays 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Max Nam Engineering/ TP/SS Fridays 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Max.Nam@montgomerycollege.edu Physics SN108 Or by appointment via email
Virtual Only

Pallavi Bhale Math ar Tulezs-ci)i)y—&z-rg(l; IrDSI\(jIay

Pallavi.Bhale@montgomerycollege.edu HT128 ’ )

Virtual Only



mailto:Nathan.Zook@montgomerycollege.edu
https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/4464130662
mailto:Vincent.Intondi@montgomerycollege.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/VirtualAdvisingHours@montgomerycollege0.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:Joseph.Stumpf@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Martha.Vaughan@mongtomerycollege.edu
mailto:Katherine.Hubley@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Roberto.Hurtado@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:DorisMelissa.MontoyaVallejos@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Ivonne.Bruneau-Botello@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:MariaElvira.LunaEscuderoAlie@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:BiologyAdvising@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:cs@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:engineeringprogram@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Kiersten.Newtoff@montgomerycollege.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/VirtualAdvisingHours@montgomerycollege0.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:Cory.Newman@montgomerycollege.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/VirtualAdvisingHours@montgomerycollege0.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:Max.Nam@montgomerycollege.edu
https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/97951533673?pwd=NStvNFpBcUoxMm8yMElLYVhYYU9zQT09
https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/94848597631?pwd=bSsxYWZxa3p1RzVZeGxEM016R2FHQT09
mailto:Pallavi.Bhale@montgomerycollege.edu
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FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS
James Furgol History/ GT MoTnhduarZ(};:(;Q (ﬁ)h/_l;t%(;(')wPM
James.Furgol@montgomerycollege.edu Political Science HS183 y ) )
Virtual Only
Katya Salmi Sociolo RV Mon, Wed & Thurs 9:30 — 11:30 AM
Katya.Salmi@montgomerycollege.edu &Y HU225 Virtual and by appointment only
D )
FACULTY DISCIPLINE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS
Cory Newman P/SS Monday thru Friday
Cory.Newman@montgomerycollege.edu Chemistry SN304 8:00-9:00 AM
Click here to schedule an appointment Virtual or in person, June 12-July 31
James Furgol History/ GT MoTnhduarZ;::gq (')AOM_;%)E(;?V'PM
James.Furgol@montgomerycollege.edu Political Science HS183 y ' )
Virtual Only
Vincent Intondi . Monday thru Friday
Vincent.Intondi@montgomerycollege.edu .I-'||story./ TP/SS 11:00 AM —-3:00 PM
. ) Political Science P4-203 .
Click here to schedule an appointment Virtual Only
Doris Melissa Montoya Vallejos L P — Virtual Wednesday 9:00 AM —1:00 PM

DorisMelissa.MontoyaVallejos@montgomerycollege.edu

Virtual Only



mailto:James.Furgol@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Katya.Salmi@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Cory.Newman@montgomerycollege.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/VirtualAdvisingHours@montgomerycollege0.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:James.Furgol@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Vincent.Intondi@montgomerycollege.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/VirtualAdvisingHours@montgomerycollege0.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:DorisMelissa.MontoyaVallejos@montgomerycollege.edu

